Методика упознавања околине
	Бр.
	Име и презиме
	Број индекса
	Предиспитне обавезе
	Тест/испит
	укупно
	оцена

	1.
	Исидора Милуновић
	47/15 - пв
	19
	32
	51
	6 (шест)

	2.
	Андријана Живановић
	2016/0254
	13
	38
	51
	6 (шест)

	3.
	Марија Недељковић
	2016/0281
	15
	23
	38
	5 (пет)

	4.
	Катарина Радивојша
	73/15 - пв
	16
	11
	27
	5 (пет)
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